DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1222
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
VC SERIES | LED Vintage RLM: Warehouse Shade
P1
1. Approximate Lumen output based on 3000K performance; see photometric test results for additional information

Specify RAL Number
Example Order: VCSLSA10LDD1630KLGN1 S
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Shade Size
VCDSWH12 - 12 In.
VCDSWH16 - 16 In.
VCDSWH20 - 20 In.
3. All Stems have 3/4- Inch NPT (National Pipe Taper) Threaded Ends
4. See Page 4 for Gooseneck Design Options
5. Finish Selection determines Shade and Mounting Hardware colors; Interior of all Shades is Sky White, except Vintage Steel.
Vintage Steel Shade will have the same finish on interior and exterior of Shade and comes with a Black Cord when using Flexible Cord.
6. Custom Finish will require additional lead time and extra charge
2. LED Series
LDD8 - 10W
 LDD12 - 14W
 LDD16 - 18W
 LDD20 - 22W
LDD30 - 36W
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
The following pages will walk through ordering details
3. Mounting
 FC - 10 Ft. Field Adj. Cord Pendant
 FM - Flush Mount
 LSM63 - 6 In. Stem Mount Pendant
 LSM123 - 12 In. Stem Mount Pendant
 LSM243 - 24 In. Stem Mount Pendant
 LSM363 - 36 In. Stem Mount Pendant
 HSM63 - 6 In. Stem Mount Pendant,
Sloped Ceiling Canopy
 HSM123 - 12 In. Stem Mount Pendant,
Sloped Ceiling Canopy
 HSM243 - 24 In. Stem Mount Pendant,
Sloped Ceiling Canopy
 HSM363 - 36 In. Stem Mount Pendant,
Sloped Ceiling Canopy
 LGN14 - Gooseneck Design 1
 LGN24 - Gooseneck Design 2
 LGN34 - Gooseneck Design 3
 LGN44 - Gooseneck Design 4
 LGN54 - Gooseneck Design 5
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1222
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
VC SERIES | LED Vintage RLM: Warehouse Shade
P3
ORDERING INFORMATION
STEP 1 | Select Shade Size
DELIVERED OUTPUT
3000K, 90CRI, Frosted Domed Lens, Sky White Interior Shade Finish
*For Vintage Steel shade finish, multiply delivered lumens by 0.69 for WH12 and WH16. For WH20, multiply delivered lumens by 0.71
 WATTAGE 10W 14W 18W 22W 36W
  LUMENS* LM/W LUMENS* LM/W LUMENS* LM/W LUMENS* LM/W LUMENS* LM/W
 WH12 1204 120 1651 119 2075 116 2476 113 3700 103
 WH16 1199 120 1644 119 2066 116 2465 113 3684 105
 WH20 1203 120 1649 119 2073 116 2473 114 3696 103
STEP 2 | Select LED Option
• 120 - 277 VAC Input
• 0 - 10V Dimming
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
• 90 +CRI
• Color Consistency within a 3-Step MacAdam Ellipse Tolerance; 3 SDCM
• Frosted Domed Lens
• The following dimmers are compatible and provide dimming down to 1.1%:
Leviton IP710, Lutron Diva DVSTV-WH, Lutron Nova NTSTV-DV
LED
LDD - LED with
  Domed
  Frosted Lens
LED Series
 8 - 10W
 12 - 14W
 16 - 18W
20  - 22W
 30 - 36W
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
WH12
12 Inch Warehouse Shade
12" Diameter
8.64" 7.76"
0.88"
WH16
16 Inch Warehouse Shade
16" Diameter
8.62" 7.74"
0.88"
0.88"
10.13" 9.25"
20" Diameter
WH20
20 Inch Warehouse Shade
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1222
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
VC SERIES | LED Vintage RLM: Warehouse Shade
P4
Gooseneck Options follow
ORDERING INFORMATION
STEP 3 | Select Mounting Style
CANOPY OPTIONS
FM
Flush Mount with LED Driver Housing